Access Point

Uriin
TENDA 01 2PORT POE 300Mbps OUTDOOR ACCESS

POINT

TP-LINK EAP115 1PORT POE 300Mbps TAVAN TIPI
ACCESS POINT

UBIQUITI 2.4GHz LOCO M2 MIMO AIRMAX (LOCOM2)

TP-LINK EAP610 1PORT 574/1201Mbps TAVAN
TIPI ACCESS POINT

UBIQUITI UNIFI AP AC MESH PRO (UAP-AC-M-PRO)

TP-LINK EAP620 AX1800 1PORT POE TAVAN TIPI
ACCESS POINT

Marka

Tenda

TpLink

Ubiquiti

TpLink

Ubiquiti

TpLink

Stok

10+

10+

Fiyat

40,95 USD

57,75 USD

75,60 USD

126,00
usb

231,00
usb

315,00
usb



